
FOX MEADOW 
An Arcis Golf Property 

FOX MEADOW COUNTRY CLUB 
2018 THURSDAY NIGHT MEN’S LEAGUE SCHEDULE 

    

 APRIL 

 Thursday  April 12 4:00/6:00 FOX Informal Skins Game   

 Thursday  April 19 4:00/6:00 WEY Informal Skins Game   

 Thursday  April 26 4:00/6:00 FOX Informal Skins Game 

   

 Season Begins: 

 MAY 

 Thursday  May 3  4:00/6:00 WEY   

 Thursday  May 10 4:00/6:00 FOX   

 Thursday  May 17 4:00/6:00 WEY  

 Thursday  May 24 4:00/6:00 FOX 

 Thursday  May 31 4:00/6:00 WEY Billing of all players signed up   

 

 JUNE 

 Thursday  June 7  4:00/6:00 FOX   

 Thursday  June 14 4:00/6:00 WEY  

 Thursday  June 21 4:00/6:00 FOX  

 Thursday  June 28 4:00/6:00 WEY  

 

 JULY  

 Thursday  July 5  4:00/6:00 WEY   

 Thursday  July 12  4:00/6:00 FOX  

 Thursday  July 19  4:00/6:00 WEY  

 Thursday  July 26  4:00/6:00 FOX 

 

 AUGUST  

 Thursday  August 2 4:00/6:00 WEY   

 Thursday  August 9 Member/Guest No League  

 Thursday  August 16 4:00/6:00 FOX  

 Thursday  August 23    No League 

 Thursday  August 30 4:00/6:00 WEY 

 

 SEPTEMBER  

 Thursday  Sept 6  4:00/6:00 FOX   

 Thursday  Sept 13 4:00/6:00 WEY  

 Thursday  Sept 15   FOX Finale Tournament 

 

 
Please contact Todd Ekstrand in the Fox Meadow Golf Shop with any questions 

330.723.5536 | tekstrand@arcisgolf.com 

 


